FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2023-04-16

Manche de la Coupe de France National 3 Slalom
20120062 - Course n°1 - 54000 Nancy

C1D
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Luisa Burner Kayak Club De Metz S 111.67+2 - 113.67 | 380.14 | 410.5
2 Lina Belhaddad Red Star Club Champigny M 114.35+2 - 116.35 | 412.4 | 443.65
3 Adelie Courrech Du Pont Red Star Club Champigny M 128.21+2 - 130.21 | 579.27 | 456.62
4 Britta Jung Kayak Club De Metz M 129.8+2 - 131.8 | 598.41 | 642.96
5 Maylis Mariel-bruno Kayak Club De Metz C 175.2+8 - 183.2 | 1217.2 | 655.09
4
6 Camille Hurez C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine S 179.33+10 - 189.33 | 1291.0 | 696.11
3
7 Morgane Gharbi-louyer Red Star Club Champigny M 158.99+60 - 218.99 | 1648.1 | 596.24
2
8 Ariane Thuillier Amicale Laique Toul Canoe Kayak C 215.48+4 - 219.48 | 1654.0 | 924.9
2
9 Amal Renoux Red Star Club Champigny M 163.72+58 - 221.72 | 1680.9 | 686.44
9
10 | Calie Lang Kayak Club De Metz M 169.15+68 - 237.15 | 1866.7 | 697.18
5
11 Selene Driget Amicale Laique Toul Canoe Kayak C 187.67+106 - 293.67 | 2547.2 | 815.53
2
12 | Sophia Mouhoub Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg C | 190.08+112 - 302.08 | 2648.4 | 801.45
6
13 | Clemence Debayle Red Star Club Champigny M - - Abd - -
13 | Louise Portmann Cadpa Huningue - - Abd - -
C1H
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Loric Bertrand Delorme Ancerville-bar Le Duc S 98.93+0 - 98.93 | 372.83 | 469.96
2 Salim Jemai C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine J 98.62+2 - 100.62 | 396.08 | 603.13
3 Jan Pischek As Gerardmer Canoe Kayak V3 104.57+0 - 104.57 | 450.43 | 450.16
4 Pierre Marie Roussel C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat VA 102.39+4 - 106.39 | 475.48 | 368.22
5 Jan Gabin Pischek As Gerardmer Canoe Kayak 104.96+2 - 106.96 | 483.32 | 499.86
6 Anas Renoux Red Star Club Champigny C 106.01+2 - 108.01 | 497.77 | 526.12
7 Benjamin Dodane C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine 104.82+4 - 108.82 | 508.91 | 498.48
8 Christophe Despres Golbey Epinal St Nabord V4 103.06+6 - 109.06 | 512.22 | 410.13
9 Arik Buetikofer Cadpa Huningue C 107.21+4 - 111.21 | 541.79 | 599.77
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Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak
Cadpa Huningue
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C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat

Kayak Club De Metz

Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg

Amicale Laique Toul Canoe Kayak
C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine

C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine

Club Nautique Aubois
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Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg

C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine

Kayak Club De Metz

Golbey Epinal St Nabord

Cadpa Huningue

C.k. Audincourtois

Ancerville-bar Le Duc

C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine
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113.98+4
108.1+10
110.65+8
114.93+4
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| 40 | Eliot Gompel Cadpa Huningue | C | - - | Abd | - | - |
Cc2D
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Adelie Courrech Du Pont - Red Star Club Champigny M 145.96+10 - 155.96 | 744.84 | 594.62
Lina Belhaddad
2 Anne Fischer - Sylvaine Louis | C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat V1 | 182.72+108 = 290.72 | 2242.4 | 887.95
7
3 Clemence Debayle - Morgane | Red Star Club Champigny M | 122.42+308 - 430.42 | 3794.9 | 1024.1
Gharbi-louyer 7
4 Emma Lies - Selene Driget Amicale Laique Toul Canoe Kayak J - - Abd - -
C2H
Place | Nom Club Cat| Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Sebastien De Berchem - Ancerville-bar Le Duc S 112.18+6 - 118.18 | 563.78 -
Marvin Tulpin
2 Alexis Gombert - Stephane Golbey Epinal St Nabord V1 112.74+6 - 118.74 | 571.13 | 633.49
Abadie
3 Jean Charles Hacquart - Loric | Ancerville-bar Le Duc S 113.27+6 - 119.27 | 578.1 -
Bertrand Delorme
4 Maxime Forcadette - Emile C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine J 121.85+2 - 123.85 | 638.25 -
Babel
5 Jean-charles Reby - Gregory | Ancerville-bar Le Duc V1 120.63+4 - 124.63 | 648.5 | 570.91
Ganthier
6 Arnaud Caillet - Loann Delle | C.k. Audincourtois S 128.64+10 - 138.64 | 832.5 | 897.48
Dananchet
7 Ethan Cerf - Simon Bouchot | Kayak Club De Metz J 132.6+16 - 148.6 | 963.31 | 1038.3
8 Ludovic Kessler - Etienne Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg J 135.95+14 - 149.95 | 981.04 -
Flavier
9 Remi Becker - Alex Nicolay C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine C 147.36+14 - 161.36 | 1130.9 | 1445.7
9
10 | Axel Viornery - Nolann Cadpa Huningue C | 147.37+106 - 253.37 | 2339.3 | 963.04
Desceliers 3
11 Baptiste Albert - Thibaud Kayak Club De Metz J 181.1+112 - 293.1 | 2861.1 -
Schaefer 5
12 | Victor Henry - Paul Gstalter | Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg S = = Abd > -
Cca2Mm
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Thibaut Boudier - Lison Ancerville-bar Le Duc J 155.37+12 - 167.37 | 1026.6 -
Marchal 5
2 Sophia Mouhoub - Hippolyte | Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg C - - Abd - -
Golly




INV

Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
4 Julia Budzinski C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine S 101.27+0 - 101.27 - -
5 Leo-paul Cassin Golbey Epinal St Nabord J 98.44+4 - 102.44 - -
6 Justine Haton Golbey Epinal St Nabord J 123.66+0 - 123.66 - -
7 Zoe Bruchon C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine S 124.81+2 - 126.81 - -
8 Eva Mirguet Montoya Kayak Club De Metz C 133.99+8 - 141.99 - -
9 Louise Wadier Golbey Epinal St Nabord B 152.83+104 - 256.83 - -
10 | Alix Choserot Golbey Epinal St Nabord M | 222.51+216 - 438.51 - -
1 Julien Pajaud Cadpa Huningue S 84.72+2 - 86.72 - -
2 Thomas L'huillier C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine S 89.84+0 - 89.84 - -
3 Baptiste Podor Kayak Club De Metz S 92.81+0 - 92.81 - -
K1D
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Svenja Matti Cadpa Huningue S 98.75+2 - 100.75 | 299.73 | 254.02
2 Lea Martin Ck Lyon Qullins La Mulatiere S 114.69+0 - 114.69 | 477.96 | 462.72
3 Adelie Courrech Du Pont Red Star Club Champigny M 112.28+4 - 116.28 | 498.29 | 468.19
4 Fia Buetikofer Cadpa Huningue J 115.82+2 - 117.82 | 517.97 | 352.61
5 Lina Belhaddad Red Star Club Champigny M 115.66+4 - 119.66 | 541.5 | 472.63
6 Anne Fischer C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat VA 118.37+2 - 120.37 | 550.57 | 377.44
7 Kassandra Wagnier Golbey Epinal St Nabord J 120.4+4 - 124.4 | 602.09 | 646.16
8 Maylis Mariel-bruno Kayak Club De Metz C 121.88+6 - 127.88 | 646.59 | 492.27
9 Emmie Mathis Golbey Epinal St Nabord M 128.21+4 - 132.21 | 701.95 | 579.86
10 | Britta Jung Kayak Club De Metz M 128.94+4 - 132.94 | 711.28 | 472.29
11 Sybille Balland Golbey Epinal St Nabord M 134.49+12 - 146.49 | 884.52 | 709.34
12 | Amal Renoux Red Star Club Champigny M 144.16+6 - 150.16 | 931.44 | 610.41
13 | Lola MalaisE C.k. Bousse Hagondange J 138.62+16 - 154.62 | 988.47 | 799.64
14 |Lyna Lozano Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg M 163.94+0 - 163.94 | 1107.6 | 1153.1
3 6
15 | Morgane Gharbi-louyer Red Star Club Champigny M 156.83+10 - 166.83 | 1144.5 | 632.52
7
16 | Agathe Jacob Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg C 165.19+10 - 175.19 | 1251.4 | 843.72
5
17 | Calie Lang Kayak Club De Metz M 125.87+58 - 183.87 | 1362.4 | 727.32
3
18 | Sophia Mouhoub Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg C 121.98+62 - 183.98 | 1363.8 | 547.27
3
19 | Ariane Thuillier Amicale Laique Toul Canoe Kayak C 183.67+8 - 191.67 | 1462.1 | 816.82




20 | Emmy Tamburini C.k. Bousse Hagondange S 180.38+12 = 192.38 | 1471.2 | 904.38
3
21 Emma Lies Amicale Laique Toul Canoe Kayak J 143.11+58 - 201.11 | 1582.8 | 881.48
4
22 | Clemence Debayle Red Star Club Champigny M 193.89+10 - 203.89 | 1618.3 | 595.56
9
23 | Louise Portmann Cadpa Huningue C 158.49+54 - 212,49 | 1728.3 | 717.8
4
24 | Leanne Lemal Kayak Club De Metz J 128.63+306 = 434.63 | 4568.4 | 977.2
2
25 | Tess Greiveldinger C.k. Bousse Hagondange - - Abd - -
25 | Camille Lemal Kayak Club De Metz - - Abd - -
25 | Sylvaine Louis C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat V1 - - Abd - -
K1H
Place | Nom Club Cat| Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Pitt Rohrer Cadpa Huningue S 87.34+0 - 87.34 | 273.45 | 189.77
2 Emile Babel C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine J 94.84+0 = 94.84 | 381.8 | 410.18
3 Jules Latimier Golbey Epinal St Nabord S 95.91+0 - 95.91 | 397.26 386
4 Marvin Tulpin Ancerville-bar Le Duc S 94.44+2 - 96.44 | 404.92 | 381.46
5 Damien Ganthier Ancerville-bar Le Duc V2 96.62+0 - 96.62 | 407.52 | 385.97
6 Sebastien De Berchem Ancerville-bar Le Duc V1 94.84+2 - 96.84 | 410.7 | 547.42
7 Maxime Forcadette C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine J 94.19+4 - 98.19 | 430.2 | 517.38
8 Loann Delle Dananchet C.k. Audincourtois S 97.79+2 = 99.79 | 453.31 | 410.68
9 Patryce Bazin C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine V2 96.52+4 - 100.52 | 463.86 | 451.81
10 | Romain Tissier C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine S 96.67+4 - 100.67 | 466.03 | 543.96
11 Paul Gstalter Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg S 100.54+2 - 102.54 | 493.04 | 514.17
12 | Lucas Jamart C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine S 100.68+2 - 102.68 | 495.07 | 414.33
13 [Jan Gabin Pischek As Gerardmer Canoe Kayak J 98.77+4 - 102.77 | 496.37 | 467.91
14 | Evan Trenchant Cadpa Huningue S 99.82+4 = 103.82 | 511.54 | 585.67
15 | Benjamin Moggs Cadpa Huningue C 99.93+4 - 103.93 | 513.13 | 543.31
16 | Alexis Pacholak C.k. Audincourtois S 102.43+2 = 104.43 | 520.35 | 417.73
17 | Axel Guilleret Fjep Bazancourt S 102.55+2 - 104.55 | 522.08 | 431.01
18 | Timothee Foltz C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat S 104.97+0 - 104.97 | 528.15 | 496.99
19 | Gregory Booth C.k. Bousse Hagondange V1 105.31+0 - 105.31 | 533.06 | 473.43
20 | Ruben Richard C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine 101.65+4 - 105.65 | 537.98 | 548.83
21 | Anas Renoux Red Star Club Champigny 104.08+2 - 106.08 | 544.19 | 370.19
22 | Remi Becker C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine 102.58+4 = 106.58 | 551.41 | 750.97
23 | Thomas Michel Cadpa Huningue V3 102.66+4 - 106.66 | 552.57 | 539.23
24 | Christophe Putzeys C.k. Bousse Hagondange V4 105.18+2 - 107.18 | 560.08 | 543.37
25 | Nolann Desceliers Cadpa Huningue C 103.65+4 - 107.65 | 566.87 | 555.43
26 | Florent Tamburini C.k. Bousse Hagondange V2 108.36+0 - 108.36 | 577.13 | 487.46
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Christophe Siffert
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Ewen Demet
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Axel Viornery
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Etienne Flavier
Victor Henry
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Alexis Gombert
Alex Nicolay

Nathalan Dulong
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Cadpa Huningue
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C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat
C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine
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Kayak Club De Metz
C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat
C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat
Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg
Golbey Epinal St Nabord
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C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine
Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg
Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg
Canoe Kayak Pontarlier
Kayak Club De Metz
C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat
Kayak Club De Metz
C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat
C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat
Golbey Epinal St Nabord
C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine

Canoe Kayak Dolois

Canoe Kayak Dolois
Sports Nautiques Asfeld

Fjep Bazancourt
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108.09+2
102.18+8
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110.93+2
109.08+4
107.7+6
111.97+2
106.47+8
108.65+6
103.38+12
111.98+4
106.35+10
115.44+2
115.81+2
110.6+8
115.48+4
114.57+6
11744
115.43+6
115.85+6
110.18+12
116.65+6
117.03+6
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113.75+12
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123.87+4
125.03+4
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125.64+4
119.77+10
123.28+8
126.36+6
124.63+8
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132.37+2
128.49+6
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110.09
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112.93
113.08
113.7
113.97
114.47
114.65
115.38
115.98
116.35
117.44
117.81
118.6
119.48
120.57
121
121.43
121.85
122.18
122.65
123.03
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127.87
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129.59
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129.77
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133.61
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602.12
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640.55
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725.07
737.78
753.53
759.74
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772.02
776.79
783.58
789.07
791.38
827.21
828.36
834.29
858.99
875.75
883.84
884.56
886.44
908.26
923.86
927.76
941.92

952.9
954.63
966.91

536.14
390.49
532.33
764.18
480.05
795.2
470.12
635.75
452.06
476.75
664.08
548.06
400.92
639.16
629.17
470.95
632.95
564.19
702.91
765.87
669.94
466.49
538.7
622.85
403.65
664.15
548.66
527.62
746.56
549.95
679.48
814.66
512.08
717.76
449.75
814.21
1007.0

632.12
687.76
677.65
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Etienne Ermel
Valentin Clement

Alexandre Fallourd-marec
Nathan Barbier

Mathis Tamburini
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Maxence Principaud
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Valentin Balland
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Pol Guivarch

Golbey Epinal St Nabord

Canoe Kayak Dolois

C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine

Amicale Laique Toul Canoe Kayak

Red Star Club Champigny
C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat

C.k. Bousse Hagondange

Red Star Club Champigny
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Club Nautique De Rivery

C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine

Ancerville-bar Le Duc

C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine

Canoe Kayak Pontarlier

Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg

C.k. Audincourtois

Cadpa Huningue

Club Nautique Aubois

Kayak Club De Metz

C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine

Canoe Kayak Pontarlier

Ancerville-bar Le Duc

Amicale Laique Toul Canoe Kayak

Kayak Club De Metz

Ancerville-bar Le Duc

Ancerville-bar Le Duc

Vi1

V5

V2

V5

138.23+2

135.43+6

133.63+8

137.99+8

97.21+50
97.21+50
144.59+6
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149.12+4

101.43+52

99.66+54

100.29+54

149.85+6

149.35+12

111.28+52

161.55+6

168.06+6

114.36+60

117.15+58

137.69+56
144.8+54

145.45+54

155.57+58

153.05+154

172.12+260

140.23

141.43

141.63

145.99

147.21
147.21
150.59
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153.12

153.43

153.66

154.29

155.85

161.35
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167.55

174.06

174.36

175.15

193.69
198.8

199.45

213.57

307.05

432.12

Abd

1037.5

1054.8

1057.7

1120.7

1138.4
1138.4
1187.2

1208.3

1223.7

1228.2

1231.5

1240.6

1263.2

1342.6

1370.5

1432.2

1526.3

1530.6

1542.0

1809.9
1883.7

1893.1

2097.1

3447.6

5254.5

807.87

684.56

988.48

676.59

450.72
323.7
944

7241

672.07

425.26

545.01

493.73

880.15

827.8

662.89

890.73

1050.8

510.83

520.99

707.64
898.31

1032.0

879.58

907.79

1352.6




